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APTUS Architecture
Category 1 - $10,000,000 and under 1200 South 4th St. Suite 206 (P) 702-839-1200
Category 2 - $10,000,000 to $20,000,000 Las Vegas, Nevada  89104 (F) 702-839-1213

Principal: R. Brandon Sprague Email: brandon@aptusgroup.com
assemblageSTUDIO
Category 1 - $10,000,000 and under 817 S. Main  Suite 200 (P) 702-464-5126
Category 2 - $10,000,000 to $20,000,000 Las Vegas, Nevada  89101 (F)  unavailable

Principal: Eric Strain Email: eric@assemblagestudio.com
Bloc9 Architecture, LLC
Category 1 - $10,000,000 and under 6671 S. Las Vegas Blvd., Suite 210 (P) 702-339-1149

Las Vegas, Nevada  89119 (F) unavailable
Principal:  Brandon Y.K. Maldonado Email: brandon@bloc9arch.com

Carpenter Sellers Del Gatto Architects, PC
Category 2 - $10,000,000 to $20,000,000 8882 Spanish Ridge Ave. (P) 702-251-8896
Category 3 - $20,000,000 to $40,000,000 Las Vegas, Nevada  89148 (F) 702-251-8876

Principal:  Michael Del Gatto Email: mdelgatto@csdarchitecture.com
Cuningham Group Architecture, Inc. 
Category 3 - $20,000,000 to $40,000,000 3770 Howard Hughes Parkway Suite 100 (P) 702-946-5390 Local 
Category 4 - $40,000,000 and above Las Vegas, Nevada 89169 (P) 612-379-3400  Headquarters

Principal: Judith Hoskens Email: jhoskens@cuningham.com
EthosThree Architecture
Category 1 - $10,000,000 and under 8985 S. Eastern Ave., Suite 220 (P) 702-456-1070
Category 2 - $10,000,000 to $20,000,000 Las Vegas, Nevada  89123 (F) 702-456-7020

Principal: John Lopeman Email: jclopeman@ethosthree.com
Gary Guy Wilson Professional Corporation
Category 1 - $10,000,000 and under 4945 W. Patrick Ln. (P) 702-534-1811
Category 2 - $10,000,000 to $20,000,000 Las Vegas, Nevada  89118 (F) unavailable

Principal: Dr. Gary Guy Wilson Email: twj@ggwarchitects.com
Gensler Architecture, Design & Planning, P.C. 
Category 3 - $20,000,000 to $40,000,000 3883 Howard Hughes Pkwy, Suite 650         (P) 702-893-2800
Category 4 - $40,000,000 and above Las Vegas, Nevada 89169 (F) 702-893-2805

Principal: Stephen C. Ranck Email: stephen_ranck@gensler.com
GMRA, LLC
Category 1 - $10,000,000 and under 6325 So. Jones Blvd.,  Suite 100 (P) 702-894-5027
Category 2 - $10,000,000 to $20,000,000 Las Vegas, Nevada  89118 (F) 702-894-5028

Principal: George M. Rogers Email: george@gmrarchitect.com
IZ Design Studio
Category 1 - $10,000,000 and under 1701 W. Charleston Blvd, Suite 260 (P) 702-441-0026
Category 2 - $10,000,000 to $20,000,000 Las Vegas, Nevada 89102 (F) 702-475-4755

Principal: Zach Broyles Email: zach@izdesignstudio.com
JCJ Arhitecture, PC
Category 2 - $10,000,000 to $20,000,000 1925 Village Center Circle #150 (P) 702-330-7204
Category 3 - $20,000,000 to $40,000,000 Las Vegas, Nevada 89134 (F) unavailable

Principal: James E. LaPosta, Jr. Email: jlaposta@jcj.com
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Kittrell Garlock and Associates, Architects, AIA, LTD.
Category 1 - $10,000,000 and under 9075 West Diablo Dr.,  Suite 300 (P) 702-367-6900
Category 3 - $20,000,000 to $40,000,000 Las Vegas, Nevada  89148 (F) 702-367-2084

Principal: Ed Kittrell Jr. Email: Ed@KGAarchitcture.com
KME Architects, LLC
Category 3 - $20,000,000 to $40,000,000 5588 South Fort Apache Road, Suite 110 (P) 702-888-2088
Category 4 - $40,000,000 and above Las Vegas, Nevada  89148 (F) 702-888-2089

Principal: Melvin Green Email: melvin@kmearchitects.com
Lee & Sakahara Architects, Inc.
Category 2 - $10,000,000 to $20,000,000 6280 S. Valley View Blvd., Suite #116 (P) 702-270-6600
Category 3 - $20,000,000 to $40,000,000 Las Vegas, Nevada  89118 (F) 702-270-6643

Principal: Gary Edwin Congdon Email: gcongdon@leesaklv.com
LG Architects, Inc.
Category 2 - $10,000,000 to $20,000,000 241 West Charleston Blvd, Suite 107 (P) 702-263-7111
Category 3 - $20,000,000 to $40,000,000 Las Vegas, Nevada 89102 (F) 702-263-8111

Principal: Craig S. Galati Email: cgalati@lgainc.com
PGAL, LLC
Category 1 - $10,000,000 and under 3379 West Oquendo Rd. (P) 702-435-4448
Category 2 - $10,000,000 to $20,000,000 Las Vegas, Nevada 89118 (F) 702-435-4468

Principal: Christopher W. Larsen Email: clarsen@pgal.com
SH Architecture
Category 2 - $10,000,000 to $20,000,000 7250 Peak Dr. Suite 216 (P) 702-341-2240
Category 3 - $20,000,000 to $40,000,000 Las Vegas, Nevada  89128 (F) 702-363-6060

Principal: Mark T. McGinty Email: mmginty@sh-architecture.com
Simpson Coulter STUDIO 
Category 3 - $20,000,000 to $40,000,000 151 East Warm Springs Road (P) 702-435-1150
Category 4 - $40,000,000 and above Las Vegas, Nevada  89119 (F) 702-435-7699

Principal: Wade J. Simpson Email: wsimpson@simpsoncoulter.com
Tate Snyder Kimsey Architects, LTD
Category 3 - $20,000,000 to $40,000,000 314 South Water Street (P) 702-456-3000
Category 4 - $40,000,000 and above Henderson, Nevada 89015 (F) 702-898-6209

Principal: Windom Kimsey Email: wkimsey@tska.com
Vedelago-Petsch Architects, Inc.
Category 1 - $10,000,000 and under 3535 Executive Terminal Drive, Suite 300 (P) 702-951-0300
Category 2 - $10,000,000 to $20,000,000 Henderson, Nevada 89052 (F) 702-951-0302

Principal: Todd J. Vedelago Email: Tvedelago@vpa-lv.com
Ysidro Barron
Category 1 - $10,000,000 and under 378 E. Country Club Drive (P) 702-232-8724

Henderson, Nevada 89015 (F)  unavailable
Principal: Ysidro Barron Email: ysidro@ybarchitecture.net
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